HSBC

Name

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

Skipworth, John C 400

Picot, Russell C
Cooke, Charlie
Tandy, Chris
Rowan, Andrew
Linden, Martin
Davies, Neil T
Long, Edward I
Paulos, Jonathon

400
300
200
160
-80
-160
-400
-400
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100%
100%
87.5%
75%
70%
40%
30%
0%
0%
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